

February 14, 2021

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.

Scrip code: 512529

Symbol: SEQUENT

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Notice of Postal Ballot

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In continuation to our intimation dated February 12, 2021 and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement regarding completion of dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot dated February 08, 2021, published on February 13, 2021 in Financial Express (English language-All edition) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi language-Mumbai edition).

A copy of said advertisement is also hosted on the Company's website at www.sequent.in

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For **Sequent Scientific Limited**



Krunal Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: A/a

SeQuent Scientific Limited

Registered Office: 301/A, 'Dosti Pinnacle', Plot No. E7, Road No. 22, Wagle Industrial Area,
Thane(W), Mumbai - 400604, India

Tel: +9122 4111777 | CIN: L99999MH1985PLC036685
<http://www.sequent.in>

Nahar Industrial Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office : Focal Point, Ludhiana-141 010, Ph: 0161-2672590-591
Fax: 0161-2674072, CIN: L15143PB1983PLC018321
Website: www.ownnahar.com, Email: share@ownnahar.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	41874.82	95440.37	39040.99	41874.82	95440.37	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	457.40	(5280.89)	78.47	454.70	(5212.14)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	457.40	(4932.69)	268.47	453.55	(4904.65)	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	457.93	(4931.74)	263.38	454.08	(4903.70)	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- each)	3983.51	3983.51	3983.51	3983.51	3983.51	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	
7	Earnings per share (Face value Rs. 10/- each)						
	a) Basic (Rs.)	1.15	(12.38)	0.67	1.14	(12.31)	
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.15	(12.38)	0.67	1.14	(12.31)	

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors on 12th February, 2021 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2. The Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, as amended from time to time.
3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.
4. The above results have been consolidated in respect of Associate Companies pursuant to the requirement of Section 129(3) of the Companies Act, 2013.
5. The financial results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended on 31st December, 2020 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.ownnahar.com

For NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Sd/-
Jawahar Lal Oswal
(Chairman)
DIN: 00463866

Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 12th February, 2021

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank



(A Govt. of India Undertaking)



Circle Recovery Centre Pune, Ground Floor, Aurora Towers, 9, Meledina Road, Pune- 411001
Phone: 020-26133926, E-mail: bo8762@pnb.co.in

Ref: CRC/ SARFAESI/Pune Date: 04.02.2021

M/s Dahiben Babulaji Pathak Charitable Trust (Borrower) Unit: Royal Rajasthan Public School, Flat No. 8, Sukhwani Campus, Sunflower A, Vallabh Nagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018	Sh. Praffula D Pathak (Mortgagor/Guarantor) Flat No. 8, Sukhwani Campus, Sunflower A, Vallabh Nagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018	Sh. Deepak Kumar Pathak (Mortgagor/Guarantor) Flat No. 8, Sukhwani Campus, Sunflower A, Vallabh Nagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018
Sh. Avinash Chagan Pathak (Mortgagor/Guarantor) Flat No. 8, Sukhwani Campus, Sunflower A, Vallabh Nagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018	Ms. Usha Chagan Pathak (Mortgagor/Guarantor) Flat No. 8, Sukhwani Campus, Sunflower A, Vallabh Nagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018	Ms. Nisha Kapil Yagnik (Guarantor) Flat No. 8, Sukhwani Campus, Sunflower A, Vallabh Nagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018
Ms. Yeshu Chagan Pathak (Guarantor) Flat No. 8, Sukhwani Campus, Sunflower A, Vallabh Nagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018		

Dear Sir(s),
Notice U/s 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002.

Reg: Account No. 027800NF0000023 credit facilities availed by M/S Royal Rajasthan Public School.
You, M/S Royal Rajasthan Public School has availed the following credit facilities from our Kirkee branch:

S. No.	Credit Facility	Sanction Limit	Balance Outstanding as on 01.11.2019
01	Term Loan	Rs. 2,75,00,000/-	89,24,521.50/-
	TOTAL	Rs. 2,75,00,000/-	89,24,521.50/- Interest w.e.f. 01.11.2019

The aforesaid loan accounts were running irregular and subsequently classified as NPA as on 01.11.2019 due to nonpayment of EMIs and interest as per terms and condition of sanction.

The amount due to the Bank as on 01.11.2019 is Rs. 89,24,521.50/- (Rupees Eighty Nine Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty One Fifty Paise only) with further interest at the contracted rate for aforesaid loan limits w.e.f. 01.11.2019 until payment in full (hereinafter referred to as "secured debt").

To secure the outstanding amount under the above said facility, you have, inter alia, created security interest in respect of the following properties/assets:

Security
1. Land & Building at Khasra no. 318/1, 318/2 and 318 (Area of Land 59368.50sq.ft and construction there on 12000 sq.ft) on main manpur chowk to Rishikes, gram Umarni, Tehsil Abu Road, Distt: Sirohi, Rajasthan
2. Plot situated at Gat no. 204 Borhadwadi Moshi, Pune
3. Plot situated at Gat no. 203, Borhadwadi Moshi, Pune

We hereby call upon you to pay the amount of Rs. 89,24,521.50/- (Rupees Eighty Nine Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty One Fifty Paise only) with further interest at the contracted rate w.e.f. 01.11.2019 until payment in full within 60 days (sixty days) from the date of this notice.

In default, besides exercising other rights of the Bank as available under Law, the Bank is intending to exercise any or all of the powers as provided under section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (hereinafter referred to as "the Act").

The details of the secured asset/s intended to be enforced by the Bank, in the event of non-payment of secured debt by you are as under:

Security
1. Land & Building at Khasra no. 318/1, 318/2 and 318 (Area of Land 59368.50sq.ft and construction there on 12000 sq.ft) on main manpur chowk to Rishikes, gram Umarni, Tehsil Abu Road, Distt: Sirohi, Rajasthan
2. Plot situated at Gat no. 204 Borhadwadi Moshi, Pune
3. Plot situated at Gat no. 203, Borhadwadi Moshi, Pune

Your attention is hereby drawn invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to you to redeem the secured assets.

Please take notice that in terms of section 13(13) of the said Act, you shall not, after receipt of this notice, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business) any of the secured assets above referred to, without prior written consent of the Bank. You are also put on notice that any contravention of this statutory injunction/restraint, as provided under the said Act, is an offence.

If for any reason, the secured assets are sold or leased out in the ordinary course of business, the sale proceeds or income realized shall be deposited/remitted with/to the Bank. You will have to render proper account of such realization / income. We reserve our rights to enforce other secured assets.

Please comply with this demand under this notice and avoid all unpleasantness. In case of non-compliance, further remedial action will be resorted to, holding you liable for all costs and consequences.

*This notice is issued without prejudice to the bank taking legal action before DRT/Court, as the case may be.

*This notice is issued without prejudice to the bank's rights in the suit/litigation pending before DRT/Court.

Yours Sincerely,
Authorized Officer
(Dharmesh Mani Dwivedi)
Punjab National Bank, Secured Creditor

JMD VENTURES LIMITED
Regd. Office : Unit No. 323/324, 3rd Floor, Building No. 9, Laxmi Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053.
CIN : L67190MH2000PLC033180.
Email: jmdtele@gmail.com, Website: www.jmdlimited.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6.71	3.28	17.94	192.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(0.24)	(6.41)	(7.57)	(21.66)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(0.24)	(6.41)	(527.57)	(21.66)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(0.32)	(0.32)	(527.25)	(18.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,442.92	1,442.92	1,442.92	1,442.92
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	2,122.67
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(3.65)	(0.13)
(i)	Basic	(0.00)	(0.00)	(3.65)	(0.13)
(ii)	Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(3.65)	(0.13)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 31st Dec 2020 is available on the Company website "www.jmdlimited.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For JMD Ventures Limited
Sd/-
D N Jha
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 12 February 2021

INDIA HOME LOAN LIMITED

CIN No. L65910MH1990PLC059499
Regd. Office: 504/504A, 5th Floor, Nirmal Ecstasy, Jatahankar Dosa Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai - 400080

Tel No. 022 - 25683353/54/55 Email Id: ihll@gmail.com

Website: www.indiahomeloan.co.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 9 months ended in previous year 31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	749.31	2,380.43	2430.51
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	25.53	57.21	168.02
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items)	19.15	39.41	116.12
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	20.59	38.76	116.11
5	Paid Up Equity Share capital	1428.18	1428.18	1428.18
6	Earnings Per share (of Rs 10/- each)	0.13	0.28	0.81
7	Basic	0.13	0.28	0.81
	Diluted	0.13	0.28	0.81

Note: The above is the extract of the detailed format of quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on website of BSE Ltd. viz., www.bseindia.com and on company website viz., www.indiahomeloan.co.in

On Behalf of Board of Directors
FOR INDIA HOME LOAN LIMITED

Sd/-
Mahesh N. Pujara
Managing Director
DIN: 01985578

Date : 12.02.2021
Place : Mumbai

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)

CIN: L74999DL1988PLC330668

Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110 035, India

Tel: +91 011 4011 0240, +91 99851 21834, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in, website: www.gael.co.in

Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020

(Amount in Millions)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Year to Date figure 9 months ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 Month ended in the previous year 31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.19	13.85	0.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.19	13.85	0.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.19	13.85	0.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	37.20	37.20	37.20
7	Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a) Basic	1.54	3.35	(0.01)
	b) Diluted	0.61	1.36	(0.01)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & year to date financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & year to date financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.gael.co.in).
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.02.2021.

For and on behalf of

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Sd/-

Anand Bharti

WholeTime Director

DIN: 02469989

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12.02.2021

FRONTIER CAPITAL LIMITED

(CIN: L65990MH1984PLC033128)

1503, Lodha Supremus, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (west), Mumbai - 400013

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended December 31, 2020

(₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
(I) Revenue from Operations					
Interest Income	9.45	8.48	9.45	27.28	12.63
Total Revenue from Operations (I)	9.45	8.48	9.45	27.28	12.63
(II) Total Other Income	-	3.59	4.93	3.59	61.40
(III) Total Income (I) + (II)	9.45	12.07	14.38	30.87	74.03
(IV) Expenses					
-Finance Costs	0.33	0.35	0.14	0.83	34.40
-Employee Benefits Expenses	4.78	4.78	4.72	14.34	13.74
-Other Expenses	4.27	4.97	15.06	12.05	34.68
Total Expenses (IV)	9.38	10.10	19.92	27.22	82.82
(V) Profit before exceptional items and tax	0.08	1.97	(5.54)	3.65	(8.79)
(VI) Exceptional Items					
- Loss on Conversion of CCPS to Equity	-	-	-	616.03	616.03
(VII) Profit before tax (V) - (VI)	0.08	1.97	(5.54)	3.65	(624.82)
(VIII) Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-
(A) Profit for the year (VII) - (VIII)	0.08	1.97	(5.54)	3.65	(624.82)
(B) Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	0.08	1.97	(5.54)	3.65	(624.82)
Paid up Equity Share Capital of ₹ 10/- each	167.62	167.62	167.62	167.62	167.62
Weight age Average Paid-up Equity Share Capital	167.62	167.62	167.62	167.62	167.62
Earnings per equity share of ₹ 10 each					
-Basic (₹) & Diluted (₹)	0.00	0.01	(0.07)	0.02	(7.93)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2021.
2. Investor Complaints: Pending as on October 1, 2020 - Nil, received during the quarter Nil, disposed off Nil, balance as on December 31, 2020 Nil.

Segment Information:
1. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of financing. All the activities of the company revolve around the main business. Further, the Company does not have any separate geographic segments other than India accordingly there is no other reportable segment in terms of Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments'.
2. The previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to make them Comparable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Frontier Capital Limited

Sd/-

Hemendranath Choudhary

Whole Time Director

Dated: 11/02/2021

Place: Mumbai



Regional Office :

Shop No. 201- 202, Stellar Enclave,
D.P. Road, Aundh, Pune- 411 007

Sale Notice for Sale of
Immovable Properties

E-Auction Sale Notice
Mega E-Auction

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive / physical (whichever is applicable) possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India (secured creditor), will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" as per below mentioned details given in tabular form-

Sr. No.	Name of Account Holder	Property details	Reserve Price & EMD	Amount Date as on 31/01/2021	Branch &
---------	------------------------	------------------	---------------------	------------------------------	----------

पाली बल्लाळेश्वराच्या माघी गणेश उत्सवाला जोरदार प्रारंभ

पाली/ बेणसे, दि.१२ : महाराष्ट्रातील अष्टविनायक देवस्थानांपैकी प्रख्यात धार्मिक स्थळ असलेल्या पालीतील बल्लाळेश्वर देवस्थानच्या माघी गणेशोत्सवाला सुरवात झाली आहे. मात्र कोरोनाच्या पाशवभूमि वर शासन नियम व अटी शर्तीचे पालन करून उत्सव साजरा होत आहे. येत्या १५ फेब्रुवारीला होणारा माघी गणेशोत्सवाची सुरवात दि. (१२) फेब्रुवारी पासून झाली आहे. यंदा उत्सवाला काही मर्यादा व बंधने आल्याने

यात्रा आणि काही उपक्रम होणार नाहीत. माघी महोत्सवानिमित्त प्रशासन व देवस्थान यांच्या समन्वयातून उत्कृष्ट नियोजन करण्यात आले आहे. यावर्षी महोत्सवात अलोट गर्दी लोटरापर असल्याचा अंदाज घेऊन अचूक व पूर्वनियोजन केले जात आहे. तसेच बल्लाळेश्वर मंदिर परिसरात रोषणाई व सजावट केली आहे. यावेळी देवस्थानचे अध्यक्ष ऍड. धनंजय धारप म्हणाले की यावर्षी माघी गणेशोत्सव १२ फेब्रुवारी पासून सुरुवात होणार असून पुढे

पाच दिवस कोरोनाचे नियम व अतिशर्ती पाळून चालणार आहे. कोरोनाच्या पाशवभूमि वर यात्रा आणि धार्मिक उत्सव साजरे करण्यासाठी निर्बंध घालण्यात आले आहेत. परिणामी उत्सवात यावर्षी यात्रेसाठी अथवा रस्त्यावर दुकाने लावण्यासाठी कोणत्याही प्रकारची परवानगी नाही. त्याचप्रमाणे जन्म

सोहळ्याच्या कीर्तनास फक्त मोजके भाविक उपस्थित राहतील. यावर्षी श्री गणेशाची पालखी देखील कोणताही गाजावाजा न करता साधेपणाने गाडीतून निघेल. तसेच पालखी रस्त्यात कोठेही थांबणार असून लोकांनी पालखीस न ओवाळता फक्त नमस्कार करावे. तसेच भाविकांसाठी महाप्रसाद यावर्षी होणार नाही असे बल्लाळेश्वर देवस्थान ट्विटर तर्फे सांगण्यात आले.

तीन दिवसांत १० हजार ६४० पक्षी नष्ट

धुळे, दि.१२ : मेहेरगाव शिवारात बर्ड प्लूचा पॉझिटिव्ह अहवाल आल्यानंतर दोन पोल्ट्री फार्म गारवान कौबड्यांसह तीन दिवसांत १० हजार ६४० पक्षी नष्ट करण्यात आले. पोल्ट्री शेडचे संपूर्ण सॅनिटायझेशन करण्यात येणार आहे. मेहेरगाव येथे नागराज पाटील यांच्या पोल्ट्री

फार्ममधील मृत पक्ष्यांचा बर्ड प्लूचा अहवाल पॉझिटिव्ह आल्यानंतर रविवारपासून पशुसंवर्धन विभाग ऍक्टिव्ह मोडवर कामाला लागला. पहिल्या दिवशी नागराज पाटील यांच्या शेडवरील दोन हजार ५७५ कौबड्यांचे किलिंग करण्यात आले. त्यानंतर टिळनगर येथील

३०० गावरान कौबड्यांचे किलिंग झाले. तर, मंगला राजेंद्र भामरे यांच्या पोल्ट्री फार्मवरील कौबड्या नष्ट करण्याची प्रक्रिया सुरू करण्यात आली. मंगळवारी २ हजार ७३५ पक्षी नष्ट केले. तर, ५ हजार ३० पक्षी नष्ट केले. मागील तीन दिवसांत मेहेरगाव शिवारात १० हजार ६४० पक्षी नष्ट करण्यात आले आहे. त्यानंतर शारोक्त

पद्धतीने पक्ष्यांना जमिनीत पुरण्यात आले आहे. पक्ष्यांना जमिनीत पुरत असताना चुन्याचा मोठ्या प्रमाणात वापर करण्यात आला आहे. दरम्यान गुरुवारी मंगला भाम रे यांच्या पोल्ट्री फार्मवरील लिटर उचण्यात येणार आहे. लिटर उचल्यापूर्वी ते देखील शारोक्त पद्धतीने नष्ट करण्यात येणार आहे.

AVIVA INDUSTRIES LTD CIN:L51100MH1984PLC034190			
Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Jaya Talkies, S.V Road, Opp. Indraprastha, Borivali(W), Mumbai - 400092 "Coporate Office : C-3/1001 Anushruti Tower, Nr. Jain Derasar, Opp. New York Tower , Thaltej Cross Road, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380054 Phone: 079- 26856815 E-Mail : aviva.amd@gmail.com			
Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	--	11.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-1.83	0.26
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-1.83	0.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-1.83	0.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.83	0.26
6	Equity share capital (face value of INR 10)	149.9	149.9
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	--	294.01
8	Earning per share (before and after extraordinary items)	-0.12	0.02
Basic & Diluted :			

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's Website www.avivaindustries.com.
2 Above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 11, 2021.
By order of the Board
Sd/-
Bharvin S Patel
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01962391
Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 11-02-2021

PARENTAL DRUGS (INDIA) LIMITED					
CIN: L24100MH1983PLC126481 Regd. Office : 340, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai Website: www.pdindia.com ; E-mail: pdpl@pdindia.com ; Tel: (022) 61725900-01; Fax: (022) 26337673					
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter Ended on 31st December, 2020 (Rs in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 31-12-2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operation	204.89	724.90	963.48	2333.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before taxes and Extraordinary items)	(3928.63)	(3537.74)	(12111.18)	(10481.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before taxes (after Extraordinary items)	(3,928.63)	(3,537.74)	(12,111.18)	(10,481.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes (after Extraordinary items)	(3,097.46)	(2,613.76)	(9,686.75)	(8,213.80)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit (loss) and other comprehensive income for the period after tax)	(3,102.75)	(2,614.68)	(9,704.25)	(8,216.39)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	2981.63	2981.63	2981.63	2981.63
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)				(66317.48)
8	Earnings per share (for discontinued & continuing operation) :				
	(a) Basic (Amount in Rs.)	(10.41)	(8.77)	(32.55)	(27.56)
	(b) Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	(10.41)	(8.77)	(32.55)	(27.56)

Notes:
1 The Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable beginning April 1, 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with the transition date of April 1, 2016.
2 Additional information on standalone financial results are given below:
(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 31-12-2019 (Unaudited)
i	Total Income from operations (net)	204.89	724.90	963.48	2333.91
ii	Profit/Loss before tax	(3,928.63)	(3,537.74)	(12,111.18)	(10,481.89)
iii	Profit/Loss after tax	(3,097.46)	(2,613.76)	(9,686.75)	(8,213.76)

3 The above results were reviewed by the audit committee held on 12-02-2021 and thereafter approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12-02-2021.
4 The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever found necessary.
5 The above is an extract of the detailed Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full consolidated and standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December 2020 are available on the website of the company i.e. www.pdindia.com and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
SD/-
Vinod Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN : 00039145
Place: Indore
Date: 12th February 2021

रोजच वाचा
मुंबई लक्षदीप
मुंबई लक्षदीप

जाहीर नोटीस
सर्व लोकांना ह्या नोटीसीने कळविण्यात येते कि, फ्लॅट नं.जी-०३, तळमजला, न्यू परमानंद नगर को-ऑप. होसिंग सो. लि., सिंग जैन मंदिरासमोर, देवचंद नगर रोड, भाईंदर प. जि. ठाणे, श्री प्रीतेथ मंगलचंद जैन, ह्यांच्या नावांनी होला, परंतु श्री प्रीतेथ मंगलचंद जैन, ता. ५/१२/२०२० रोजी मृत झालेले असून त्यांच्या वारसापैकी म्हणून श्रीमती पुनीता प्रीतेथ जैन ह्यांनी सोसायटीला सदर फ्लॅट व शेअर सर्टीफिकेट आपल्या नावांनी करण्यासाठी अर्ज केला आहे. तसेच त्यांच्याकडून सदर फ्लॅटसंबंधित असलेले सर्व मूळ करारनामे व मूळ शेअर सर्टीफिकेट हस्तलेले असून सोसायटीला त्यांनी आपल्या नावांनी ड्युप्लिकेट शेअर सर्टीफिकेट देण्यासाठी अर्ज केला आहे. तरी सदर फ्लॅटवर कोणताही व्यक्तीचा हक्क असेल तर त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रिचंद्र झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांचे अंत आपल्याजवळील पुराव्यासह १२/०२, न्यू सी सिडविनायक सी.एच.एस. लि., स्टेशन रोड, भाईंदर (प), जि. ठाणे - ४०१ १०१ ह्या पर्यावर लेखी कळवावे, अन्यथा तसा कुठल्याही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध नाही असे समजाव्यात येईल व सोसायटीला सदर अर्ज मंजूर करता येईल.
सही/-
सुनील बी. गारोडिया
(वकील, उच्च न्यायालय मुंबई)
स्थळ: भाईंदर दि. १३.०२.२०२१

PUBLIC NOTICE
This is to inform All People That My Client MR. SUDHAKAR HAMPHALIKAR is Owner Of - Flat No. 161 , Building No- 11, Ground floor, THE K N PUSHKARAJ CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD , near Shushrushta Hospital, Kannamwar Nagar No.1, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai - 400 083 More Particularly Described in schedule written herein. (herein referred to as the said room)
The Original Allotment Letter Of the abovesaid Room has been Misplaced, Issued By MHADA which Stands In The Name of HARBHAJAN SINGH BEDI who was original owner . And the police N.C Has been lodge at vikhroli, police station on 11/02/2021 vide registered No-554/2021.
The Flat is allotted to Mr. H S Bedi but the payment made of the Flat Premises by Madhuri Mahajan and the Flat stands in the name of Madhuri Mahajan.
All the persons are Herely Inform that not to deal or carry out any transaction with anyone on the basis of the said missing documents or if anyone has already carried out or any person having claim by way of safe Lease, Gift, Mortgage etc. If anyone has objection, interest claim or rights can inform to the undersigned within FIFTEEN days from the publication in writing, with documentary evidence failing which all such claims raised after the expiry of the said period shall not be entertained, and my client, presuming that there are no claims, may proceed ahead and conclude the Transaction, if anyone found the above said ORIGINAL ALLOTMENT LETTER in future, will not misuse the same, Kindly surrender the same to the concerned authority.
SCHEDULE
Flat No. 161 , in Building No- 11, on Ground floor, admeasuring 322.60 Sq.ft (Carpet area), in the Building known as " THE K N PUSHKARAJ CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., " lying and situated in the society building, standing on a piece and parcel of land bearing C.T.S No- 356A, Village- Hariyali, Near Shushrushta Hospital, Kannamwar Nagar No.1, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai - 400 083.
Sd/-
Gayatri Pradhan (advocate)
2/15 Kannamwar Nagar, Vikhroli East, Mumbai-400083

Ventura Textiles Limited							
Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059. Tel.: 022 - 2834 4453 / 75 Fax: 022 - 2835 1974 • CIN : L21091MH1970PLC014865 Website : www.venturatextiles.com • email: mkt2@venturatextiles.com							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020							
(Rs in Lacs except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	(50.54)	(59.41)	(104.98)	(174.66)	(293.35)	(387.22)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	(50.54)	(59.41)	(104.98)	(174.66)	(293.35)	(387.22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(50.54)	(59.41)	(104.98)	(174.66)	(293.35)	(387.22)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32
6	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earning Per Share (EPS)						
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(0.26)	(0.31)	(0.54)	(0.90)	(1.51)	(1.99)
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(0.26)	(0.31)	(0.54)	(0.90)	(1.51)	(1.99)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2020 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.venturatextiles.com.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th February 2020.
3) Figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped and / or re-cast, wherever considered necessary to conform to the groupings of the current period.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
P.M. Rao
DIN No. 00197973
Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February, 2021

VETO SWITCHGEARS AND CABLES LIMITED											
CIN: L31401MH2007PLC171844 Regd. Office: 506, 5th floor, Plot No. B-9, Landmark Building, New Link Road, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400058 Corporate Office: 4th Floor, Plot No. 10, Days Hotel, Airport Plaza Scheme, Behind Hotel Radisson Blu, Tonk Road, Durgapura, Jaipur-3020018 (Rajasthan) Phone: 141-6667750 Website: www.vetoswitchgears.com E-mail: cs@vetoswitchgears.com, info@vetoswitchgears.com											
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2020											
(Rs. In Lakhs)											
Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
	31.12.2020 (UNAUDITED)	30.09.2020 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2020 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2020 (AUDITED)	31.12.2020 (UNAUDITED)	30.09.2020 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2020 (AUDITED)
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,675.07	3,862.49	3,147.13	10,604.53	8,617.62	12,069.73	5,119.53	4,216.64	3,871.04	11,641.40	11,134.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	853.92	476.32	533.96	1,642.68	1,233.35	1,570.09	822.14	307.64	512.69	1,451.84	1,101.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	853.92	476.32	533.96	1,642.68	1,233.35	1,570.09	822.14	307.64	512.69	1,451.84	1,101.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	630.75	372.24	378.73	1,220.93	887.23	1,105.57	597.04	201.65	360.91	1,024.47	755.40
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	632.38	373.86	379.50	1,225.81	889.52	1,112.08	569.16	172.83	365.40	1,000.42	788.41
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	13,343.61	13,343.61	12,232.38	13,343.61	12,232.38	12,232.38	15,865.04	15,865.04	14,819.81	15,865.04	13,011.72
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)											
a. Basic:	3.30	1.95	1.98	6.39	4.66	5.78	3.12	1.05	1.89	5.36	3.98
b. Diluted:	3.30	1.95	1.98	6.39	4.66	5.78	3.12	1.05	1.89	5.36	3.98

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 is available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.vetoswitchgears.com

For and on Behalf of Board
For Veto Switchgears and Cables Limited
Sd/-
Akshay Gurnani
Managing Director
DIN: 06888193
Place : Jaipur
Date : 12th February, 2021